



Vinyl Chemicals (India) Limited

CIN: L24100MH1986PLC039837

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Regent Chambers, Jambhal Bajaj Marg, 208, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Tel: 22622708 • Fax: 22043969 • E-mail: cs.vinylchemicals@pidilite.com • Website: www.vinylchemicals.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Half Year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income	26237	8178	41274	11190
Profit/(loss) for the period before tax	464	201	1307	359
Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	346	149	974	265
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	345	148	973	263
Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹1)	183	183	183	183
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
Earnings per share of ₹1 each in ₹:				
Basic	@1.89	@0.81	@5.32	@1.45
Diluted	@1.89	@0.81	@5.32	@1.45

@For the period only and not annualised

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Websites of BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. www.nseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.vinylchemicals.com.

Mumbai

Dated : 11th November, 2021

M.B. PAREKH
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00180955)



Piramal Capital & Housing Finance

PIRAMAL CAPITAL & HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

(formerly known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited)

Registered Address: Warden House, 2nd Floor, Sir P M Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Email ID: cs.team@piramal.com; Website: www.piramalfinance.com;

CIN: L65910MH1984PLC032639; Tel: +91 22 6230 9200; Fax: +91 22 6151 3444

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Currency: ₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current quarter ended September 30, 2021	Corresponding quarter ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	115,514	135,909	508,790
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36,551	40,170	154,023
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22,279	40,170	154,023
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16,262	29,881	103,444
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,402	30,071	103,509
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	-	1,928,372	1,928,372
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,190,523	182,542	220,292
8	Securities Premium Account	220,885	16,080	16,080
9	Net worth*	1,158,880	1,081,959	1,118,676
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,976,271	2,947,948	2,986,715
11	Debt Equity Ratio *	2.27	1.40	1.39
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.19	0.34	0.54
	2. Diluted:	0.19	0.34	0.54
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio ('DSCR') ⁵	0.02	0.04	0.15
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio ('ISCR') **	1.55	1.52	1.52

* Net worth = Shareholders' funds (-) Intangible assets including goodwill (-) Intangible assets under development

* Debt equity ratio = Total borrowings/Shareholders' funds

⁵ DSCR = Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation and amortisation/Total debt

** ISCR = Earnings before interest and tax/Interest expense

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.piramalfinance.com). For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited

Mumbai, November 11, 2021

Jairam Sridharan
Managing Director

emami* realty limited

CIN: L45400WB2008PLC121426

Regd office : Acropolis, 13th Floor, 1858/1, Rajdanga Main Road, Kasba, Kolkata-700107

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021
Total Income from Operations	7,301.67	4,197.25	516.79	11,498.92	3,525.57	18,373.11	7,353.89	4,350.96	624.87	11,704.85	3,798.00	18,645.54
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	1,213.29	110.68	4,437.79	1,323.97	3,286.55	871.44	1,163.67	76.11	4,365.65	1,239.78	3,140.58	639.83
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	934.32	88.93	3,490.75	1,023.25	2,687.93	287.87	884.70	54.36	3,418.61	939.06	2,541.96	61.28
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	934.32	88.93	3,489.77	1,023.25	2,849.40	1,005.60	884.70	54.36	3,417.63	939.06	2,703.43	779.01
Equity Share Capital	756.88	756.88	558.78	756.88	558.78	756.88	756.88	756.88	558.78	756.88	558.78	756.88
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	11,426.44	-	-	-	-	-	10,327.14
Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (Not annualised):												
(a) Basic (₹)	2.47	0.23	12.49	2.70	9.62	0.76	2.34	0.14	12.24	2.48	9.10	0.16
(b) Diluted(₹)	2.47	0.23	12.49	2.70	9.62	0.76	2.34	0.14	12.24	2.48	9.10	0.16

Notes:

(a) The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.emamirealty.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Dr. Nitesh Kumar Gupta
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 08756907

Kolkata
10th November, 2021



GARWARE TECHNICAL FIBRES LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	28,261.63	52,788.05	28,709.19	105,179.72	29,171.45	54,086.58	27,656.84	106,924.22
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,857.40	8,879.35	5,857.30	20,267.44	5,282.19	9,415.57	5,768.63	20,806.84
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,857.40	8,879.35	5,857.30	20,267.44	5,282.19	9,415.57	5,768.63	20,806.84
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,755.56	6,869.91	4,551.75	15,462.98	4,089.17	7,282.69	4,434.62	15,839.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,794.67	7,158.08	4,625.46	16,201.17	4,128.25	7,570.86	4,508.33	16,577.82
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value is ₹ 10/- per share)	2,061.82	2,061.82	2,093.56	2,061.82	2,061.82	2,061.82	2,093.56	2,061.82
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	82,073.97	-	-	-	79,048.88
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	(a) Basic:	18.21	33.32	21.09	72.87	19.83	35.32	20.54	74.64
	(b) Diluted:	18.21	33.32	21.09	72.87	19.83	35.32	20.54	74.64

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 is available on the Company's website at www.garwarefibres.com and also on the Stock Exchanges websites, i.e., on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on The National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

2. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Garware Technical Fibres Limited ("the Company") as well as Consolidated Financial Results of the Company and its Subsidiaries and its associates for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 ("the Financial Statements"), were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday, 11th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the Financial Statements for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.

For Garware Technical Fibres Limited

Sd/-
V. R. GARWARE
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00092201

Place : Pune
Date : 11th November, 2021

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 11, Block D-1, M.I.D.C., Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019.
CIN: L25209MH1976PLC018939; Telephone No.: (+91-20) 27990000; E-mail: secretarial@garwarefibres.com; Website: www.garwarefibres.com

Better Ideas in Action

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that we, CGS-CIMB Securities (India) Private Limited a SEBI Registered Investment Advisor bearing registration number INA000011626 and having registered office at 603, 6th Floor, Platina, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051 are going to surrender our Investment Advisor license and that if anyone has any grievance, they can lodge the grievances at scores.gov.in or email us at in.compliance@cgs-cimb.com.



F & B Section, GA Wing, 3rd Floor, Dawraknath Bhavan, K R Road, Basavanagudi, Bengaluru - 56004
Tel: 080-28623449; Email: hofb@canarabank.com

RFP FOR INSURANCE BROKERS

CANARA BANK intends to avail the services of Insurance Brokers for its insurance cover needs on Traditional and Non - Traditional Insurance Policies. In this regard Bank invites Request for Proposal (RFP) from IRDAI accredited Insurance Brokers.

For details, visit Bank's website www.canarabank.com and also NIC website <http://tenders.gov.in>.
Last date for submission of completed RFP is upto 03:30 PM on 07.12.2021.

Further communication, corrigendum, and amendments if any, will be hosted in Bank's website only.

Sd/-
Deputy General Manager
Date: 12.11.2021



ZUARI AGRO CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Jai Kisaan Bhawan, Zuarinagar, Goa - 403 726, CIN - L65910GA2009PLC006177

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		3 months Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months Ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	6 months Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	6 months Ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	3 months Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	3 months Ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	6 months Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	6 months Ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	39.79	1.77	5.74	41.56	14.88	49.65	939.17	817.05	785.22	1,756.22	1,385.05	2,466.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(26.65)	(31.86)	(30.29)	(58.51)	(74.00)	(101.49)	102.96	16.61	78.97	119.57	66.40	86.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) from Continuing Operation	(26.65)	(31.86)	(30.29)	(58.51)	(74.00)	(101.49)	102.96	16.61	78.97	119.57	66.40	86.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) from Discontinued Operation	19.63	3.79	(34.96)	23.42	(101.69)	(135.63)	22.86	7.18	(40.37)	30.04	(115.66)	(174.31)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(7.02)	(28.07)	(65.25)	(35.09)	(175.69)	(237.12)	109.25	10.37	16.29	119.62	(78.22)	(126.23)
6	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	(11.94)	(8.20)	(70.37)	(20.14)	(171.95)	(225.66)	103.36	30.29	11.60	133.65	(74.07)	(113.91)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06	42.06
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing operation) (not annualised)												
	(a) Basic (₹)	(6.34)	(7.57)	(7.20)	(13.91)	(17.59)	(24.13)	17.37	(1.90)	9.04	15.47	3.26	4.10
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(6.34)	(7.57)	(7.20)	(13.91)	(17.59)	(24.13)	17.37	(1.90)	9.04	15.47	3.26	4.10
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for discontinued operation) (not annualised)												
	(a) Basic (₹)	4.67	0.90	(8.31)	5.57	(24.18)	(32.25)	5.44	1.71	(9.60)	7.14	(27.50)	(41.45)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	4.67	0.90	(8.31)	5.57	(24.18)	(32.25)	5.44	1.71	(9.60)	7.14	(27.50)	(41.45)
	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operation) (not annualised)												